
3-19-17 Results Lawrence

NAME DISTRICT HORSE TIME PLACE MONEY
PEE WEE

Coltaun Wilks KS01 Tonk 20.57 1 $8
Elisa Wallace KS01 21.894 2 $6
Emerson McCary 23.254 3 $4
Tylar Minor KS01 Faith 27.074 4 $3
Lilly Banister KS01 Rocky 28.779 5 $2
Taylor Akron 39.806 6 $1
Jaxon Banister KS01 Rocky A47.955 7 $1
Wyatt Minor KS01 Faith A57.806 8 $1
Kianna Roehrich KS01 99.99 9 $1

OPEN
1D Abby Neff KS01 Come in a Blazin 14.426 1 $190

Paige Wiseman Compromising Levis 14.468 2 $149
Rachel Lay KS01 Pac-Man 14.534 3 $122
Jeanne Anderson KS01 Berta 14.558 4 $95
Stacey Oney MO-01 Firebug Jag 14.621 5 $68
Dean Rogers KS01 Tori 14.624 6 $54
Rick Neff KS01 Rosie 14.638 7
Rick Neff KS01 Dashing Strader 14.65 8
Melanie McGee KS01 Behold He Reigns 14.667 9
Rodawn Minor KS01 Abby 14.701 10
Erin Merchen KS01 London 14.718 11
Baylee Oney MO-01 Perks Amos 14.726 12
Danielle Lichte MO-01 Speedbuggy 14.727 13
Blaine McDougal KS01 Scooter 14.798 14
Amy Butter KS01 Desi 14.804 15
Morgan Wallace KS01 Pistol 14.823 16
Lindy Minor KS01 Casper 14.848 17
Erin Merchen KS01 Lucy 14.884 18
Lauren Straugh Louie 14.894 19
Jodi Pederson KS01 Pearl 14.898 20
Jeanne Anderson KS01 Rachel 14.908 21

2D Kaylea Weber KS01 Ought To Perk 14.979 1 $163
Jesyka Pierce MO-06 Cuttas Stash of Cash 15.018 2 $128
Jacquelin Buso KS01 Cajo Tari 15.026 3 $105
Emma Allen KS01 Break Out the Firewater 15.035 4 $81
Kaylea Weber KS01 A Sure Smooth Song 15.041 5 $58
Megan Spreer KS01 Tari 15.075 6 $46
Kristin Register KS01 Josie 15.083 7
Melinda Lee Daisy 15.099 8
Taylor Johnson KS01 Horse 1 15.105 9
Matt McKay KS01 Hawk 15.107 10



Tina Svoboda KS01 Belle 15.111 11
Lauren Straugh Electra 15.112 12
Melanie McGee KS01 JRS Lenas Letta Pep 15.153 13
Taylor Dickmeyer MO-01 Reggie 15.173 14
Matt McKay KS01 Honey 15.178 15
Danielle Lichte MO-01 Hotshot 15.179 16
Roger Maack KS01 Easy Gold Bug 15.189 17
Danielle Lichte MO-01 Twister 15.215 18
Scott Banister KS01 Two Jets Smokin 15.239 19
Candi Bowman KS01 Slyder 15.247 20
Phyllis Wilson KS01 HastaBeBookin 15.264 21
JoAnn Remington KS09 Horse 1 15.269 22
Julia Stoner KS09 Siss 15.292 23
Lindy Minor KS01 Faith 15.314 24
Mike Schreiman KS01 Rocky 15.337 25
Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 15.359 26
Rick Neff KS01 Jay Jay Goldseeker 15.371 27
Lisa Horner KS01 Trigger 15.415 28

3D Candi Bowman KS01 China 15.443 1 $108
Bailey McClure KS01 Steel 15.447 2 $85
Dean Rogers KS01 Rocky 15.448 3 $70
JoAnn Remington KS09 Horse 2 15.448 4 $54
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Pearl 15.455 5 $39
Riley McKinnis MO-01 Ashley's Toast 15.461 6 $31
Baylee Oney MO-01 Kinnon 15.472 7
Jayme Johnson KS01 Redneck 15.476 8
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Paint 15.486 9
Micala Dummit MO-01 Pilgrim 15.488 10
Dean Rogers KS01 Glory 15.531 11
Leslie Wallace KS01 CoCo 15.533 12
Mike Schreiman KS01 Dixie 15.545 13
Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Caden Colors 15.547 14
Jana Dreasher KS01 Hey There Delyla 15.632 15
Ashley Banister KS01 PFF Perks Goldseeker 15.642 16
Dean Rogers KS01 Wonder 15.644 17
Riley McKinnis MO-01 Chigs Little Trick 15.669 18
Fran Bullock KS01 Rebel 15.679 19
Dean Rogers KS01 Skeeter 15.744 20
Cheryl Spade KS01 Lorry 15.812 21
Wendy Wiseman KS01 Famous Passeryby 15.812 22
Ruth Macoubrie KS01 Freak of Fling 15.851 23
Jamie Jacobson KS09 Mesa 15.854 24
Kirbie Macoubrie KS01 Classy Firefighter 15.922 25
Jana Dreasher KS01 Peppys Maple Maid 15.922 26
Jenny Adams KS01 Bugs 15.926 27
Fran Bullock KS01 Zip 16.085 28



Mike Schreiman KS01 Duke 16.147 29
Allyson Tuckwiller KS01 Belle 16.232 30
Jenell Kern KS09 Johnny 16.239 31
Kyra Kendrick KS01 Go Bo Bo 16.262 32
Lisa McCrary Ax1 16.393 33
Lauren Straugh Lacy 16.398 34

4D KC Bond KS01 Bye Bye Surachi 16.438 1 $81
Rhonda Gear MO-06 Beri 16.46 2 $64
Liza Muller Stryder 16.482 3 $52
Jennie Pearce KS01 Eagles Otoe Cat 16.545 4 $41
Lexi Bowker KS01 R-Jay 16.66 5 $29
Jenny Adams KS01 Jet 16.753 6 $23
Lisa McCrary Maybe 16.807 7
Connie Dove KS01 Dozin Firewater 16.842 8
Carol Wingate KS01 Dusty 16.897 9
Cadon Remington Horse 1 17.075 10
Jo Kennedy KS01 Hancock 17.078 11
Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.141 12
Elaine Maack KS01 Great Fit 17.179 13
Chesney Sprinkle KS01 Rubbie 17.215 14
Regina Wilson KS01 Skid 17.283 15
Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 17.57 16
Hallie Ulberg ND-05 Vegas 17.752 17
Kris Hanson KS01 Pete 18.47 18
Bailey McClure KS01 Seven 18.725 19
Linda Nemeth KS01 Tater 18.884 20
Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 18.99 21

NT Jayme Johnson KS01 Page 999 1
Mary Johnson KS01 Pants 999 2
Jill Spader KS01 Yellow 999 3
Sage Saving KS01 Lacy 999 4
Kaitlyn Megee KS01 Star 999 5
Gladys Rogers KS01 Andi 999 6
Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 999 7
Toni Shaw KS09 Martin 999 8
Blaine McDougal KS01 Etta 999 9
Demi Hull KS01 Nikki 999 10
Toni Shaw KS09 Norman 999 11
Haley Nichols Rocky 999 12
Baileigh Wilks KS01 Jasmine 999 13
Carrie Crouse Caroline 999 14
Shelby Leonhard KS01 Gator 999 15
Grace Bottaro KS01 Choctaw 999 16
Haley Nichols Spider-Man 999 17



SENIORS
1D Abby Neff KS01 Come in a Blazin 14.426 1 $68

Jacquilen Buso KS01 Cajo Tari 15.026 2 $46
Roger Maack KS01 Easy Gold Bug 15.189 3
Mike Schreiman KS01 Rocky 15.337 4
Lisa Horner KS01 Trigger 15.415 5

2D Dean Rogers KS01 Glory 15.531 1 $41
Dianna Brecheisen KS01 Cadyn Colors 15.547 2 $27
Fran Bullock KS01 Rebel 15.679 3
Fran Bullock KS01 Zip 16.085 4

3D Jennie Pearce KS01 Eagles Otoe Cat 16.545 1 $27
Connie Dove KS01 Dozin Firewater 16.842 2 $18
Carol Wingate KS01 Dusty 16.897 3
Janice Worley KS01 Sage 17.141 4
Elaine Maack KS01 Great Fit 17.179 5
Ann Bullock KS01 Charm 17.57 6
Ann Bullock KS01 Bandit 18.99 7

NT Connie Spade KS01 Two Eyed Poco Amigo 999 1
Gladys Rogers KS01 Andi 999 2
Fran Bullock KS01 E-Z 999 3

YOUTH
1D Danielle Lichte MO-01 Speedbuggy 14.707 1 $81

Lindy Minor KS01 Casper 14.848 2 $49
Kaylea Weber KS01 Ought To Perk 14.979 3 $32
Danielle Lichte MO-01 twister 14.985 4
Kaylea Weber KS01 A Sure Smooth Song 15.041 5
Morgan Wallace KS01 Pistol 15.078 6
Riley McKinnis MO-01 Ashley's Toast 15.114 7
Emma Allen KS01 Break out the Firewater 15.141 8
Megan Spreer KS01 Tari 15.153 9
Danielle Lichte MO-01 Hotshot 15.224 10
Taylor Dickmeyer MO-01 Reggie 15.232 11
Lindy Minor KS01 Faith 15.314 12
Kaylea Weber KS01 Badger's Last Piece 15.436 13
Bailey McClure KS01 Steel 15.447 14

2D Haylee Lanham KS02 Sonny 15.719 1 $49
Sage Saving KS01 Lacy 15.752 2 $29
Baileigh Wilks KS01 Jasmine 16.063 3 $19
Allyson Tuckwiller KS01 Belle 16.232 4
Sage Saving KS01 Rocky 16.402 5
Lexi Bowker KS01 R-Jay 16.66 6



3D Lakyn Roehrich KS01 Brassy 16.937 1 $32
Megan Spreer KS01 Jo Jo 17.11 2 $19
Chesney Sprinkle KS01 Rubbie 17.426 3 $13
Hallie Ulberg ND-05 Vegas 17.752 4
Bailey McClure KS01 Seven 18.725 5
Lakyn Roehrich KS01 Sasssy 20.613 6

NT Riley McKinnis MO-01 Chigs Little Trick 999 1
Demi Hull KS01 Nikki 999 2


